
Coach Pitch
Date Away Team Home Team Time Umpiring Team Umpire 1 Umpire 2

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Cintron - Phillies Biskup - Yankees 9:00AM - 10:30AM Konikoff - Bananas Ed

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Konikoff - Bananas Deacon - Cannonballers 10:30AM - 12:00PM Biskup - Yankees

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Hord - Padres Atlas - Mets 12:00PM - 1:15PM Cintron - Phillies Rios

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Atlas - Mets Deacon - Cannonballers 9:00AM - 10:30AM Biskup - Yankees

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Biskup - Yankees Hord - Padres 10:30AM - 12:00PM Deacon - Cannonballers

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Cintron - Phillies Konikoff - Bananas 12:00PM - 1:30PM Hord - Padres

Monday, October 6, 2025 Deacon - Cannonballers Hord - Padres 6:00PM - 7:30PM Atlas - Mets

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Konikoff - Bananas Biskup - Yankees 6:00PM - 7:30PM Bagbey

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Atlas - Mets Cintron - Phillies 6:00PM - 7:30PM Konikoff - Bananas Van

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Hord - Padres Cintron - Phillies 9:00AM - 10:30AM Deacon - Cannonballers

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Konikoff - Bananas Atlas - Mets 10:30AM - 12:00PM Cintron - Phillies Rios

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Deacon - Cannonballers Biskup - Yankees 12:00PM - 1:15PM Atlas - Mets

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Atlas - Mets Deacon - Cannonballers 6:00PM - 7:30PM Hord - Padres

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Biskup - Yankees Hord - Padres 6:00PM - 7:30PM Konikoff - Bananas Van

Friday, October 17, 2025 Konikoff - Bananas Cintron - Phillies 6:00PM - 7:30PM Biskup - Yankees

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Biskup - Yankees Atlas - Mets 9:00AM - 10:30AM Deacon - Cannonballers

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Cintron - Phillies Deacon - Cannonballers 10:30AM - 12:00PM Atlas - Mets

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Hord - Padres Konikoff - Bananas 12:00PM - 1:30PM Deacon - Cannonballers

Monday, October 20, 2025 Deacon - Cannonballers Konikoff - Bananas 6:00PM - 7:30PM Atlas - Mets

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Cintron - Phillies Biskup - Yankees 6:00PM - 7:30PM Bagbey

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Hord - Padres Atlas - Mets 6:00PM - 7:30PM Biskup - Yankees


